Product Datasheet
Description
The Polyethersulfone Membrane
The polyethersulfone membrane (PESU) is a membrane
polymer that is well established in the biotechnological and
pharmaceutical industries. The PESU membrane is a stable
polymer that features a broad pH and temperature
range. Membrane regeneration, storage and depyrogenation

100 kD 800
300 kD 1260
Order Information
Available types and order numbers
Cut Off | Pore Size Sartocon® Cassettes
0.7 m² Filter Area
Sartocon® Slice Cassettes
0.1 m² Filter Area
1 kD 3021460907E- -SW* 3051460901E- -SW*
5 kD 3021462907E- -SW* 3051462901E- -SW*
8 kD 3021463407E- -SW* 3051463401E- -SW*
10 kD 3021463907E- -SW* 3051463901E- -SW*
30 kD 3021465907E- -SW* 3051465901E- -SW*
50 kD 3021465007E- -SW* 3051465001E- -SW*
100 kD 3021466807E- -SW* 3051466801E- -SW*
300 kD 3021467907E- -SW* 3051467901E- -SW*
* For grey silicone cassettes material number ends with “…- -SG”
Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2021 Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH, August-Spindler-Strasse 11, 37079 Goettingen, Germany
DIR No.: 2693719-000-00 | Order No.: 85032-532-86 | Status: 03 | 19 | 2021